
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA jueves, 21 de julio de 2016 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 
ARAUJO 

AVALOS LUIS 
MARIO 

Sharff, 
Talma, DHL 

1699-10799 1699-10638     
1602-
6107 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

DHL, Frio 
Aereo 

1602-5177       
1602-
6121 

1602-
6122 

    

                

                

02:30:00 p.m. 
ARAUJO 

AVALOS LUIS 
MARIO 

SHARF, AQP 

1699-10441               

1699-10377               

1699-8551               

16:00:00 p.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

TALMA 

1699-11141 1699-11142 1699-10938   
1602-
6170 

1602-
6167 

    

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 
ARAUJO 

AVALOS LUIS 
MARIO 

  

        
1602-
2175 

1602-
6097 

    

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Shohin 

1602-6098               

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

  

                

                

                

14:30:00 a.m. 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Oficina 
Operativa 
TALMA 

1602-6124 1602-6109     
1602-
6151 

1602-
6153 

1602-
6070 

1602-
6163 

                

                

04:00:00 p.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

TALMA 

1602-6162 1602-6154 1602-6102           

                

                

06:00:00 p.m. 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

TALMA 

1602-6166 1602-6158             

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


